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JUNIOR SNOWSTAR® BEANIE
B450B

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Commodity Code

Carton Quantity

Pricelist Pack Qty

Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight (kg )
Carton Dimensions (cm)
Approx Product Weight (g)

Fabric Weight (gsm)

Beechfield

ORIGINAL HEADWEAR

OVERVIEW

100% Soft-Touch Acrylic
Double layer knit

Ribbed cuff

Dual style - Cuffed or slouch
Two-tone pom pom

Also available in adult size

6505009090
144

12

12

15
59x35x44
69

340
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AVAILABLE COLOURS

French Bright Red/Off  Fuchsia/Off
Navy/Light White White
Grey
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